

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11697-11698/2009

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.JAYARAMAN

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 12/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.

Ms. R.R. Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Respondent served by courier. P.O.D. duly signed is placed on  
record but no appearance. List the matter before the Hon. Court.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

SK